
Performance Specifications

Specifications may change without notice.

Parameter P Grade A Grade
Configuration Port 1 to Port 2 to Port 3

Operation Wavelength (nm) 1470 ~ 1610

Typical(1525~1615) 0.7 0.8

Maximum(1525~1615)                         1.0 1.1

Channel Peak Isolation (dB) >50 @ 1550nm

Channel Isolation(dB) >40 @1520~1580; >32@ 1470~1610

Channel Cross Talk (dB) >50

PDL (dB) <0.15

Polarization Mode Dispersion (ps) <0.1

Return Loss (dB) >50

Power Handling (mW)

Operating Temperature (°C) 0 ~+70

Storage Temperature (°C) -40 ~+85

Dimensions (mm)

A C P h o t o n i c s ' p o l a r i z a t i o n

insens i t i ve opt ica l c i rcu la to r

utilizes proprietary designs and

me ta l bond ing m ic ro op t i c s

p a c k a g i n g . I t p r o v i d e s l o w

insertion loss, broad band high

isolat ion, low PDL, excel lent

temperature stability and epoxy

free optical path . It can be used

f o r w a v e l e n g t h a d d / d r o p ,

dispersion compensat ion and

E D F A a p p l i c a t i o n . A l l A C

Photonics' products are Telcordia

qualification tested.

Features

Applications
Optical Amplifier
Metro Area Network
Wavelength Add / Drop
Dispersion Compensation
Bi-Direction Communication

Low Insertion Loss
Wide Band High Isolation
Low PDL
Compact In-Line Package
High Stability and Reliability
Epoxy Free Optical Path
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Ordering Information

PIOC

Dimensions

Grade

A=A Grade
P=PGrade

Pigtail Style

1=250um Bare fiber
2 =900um Jacket                 2=2m

Fiber Length

1=1m 0=None
1=FC/APC
2=FC/PC

3=SC/APC
4=SC/PC

5=ST
6=LC/UPC

In/Out ConnectorWavelengthPort

3=3Port CL=1470nm 
   to1610nm

7=LC/APC


